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Cost Per Treatment Summary (USD)

Facial Treatments
Elevate
Radiance
Celestial
Balance
Transient
The Gent

Body Treatments
Transcend
Recover
Quench
Cleanse
Revival

Enhancements
Grace
Soul
Eshin

Cost per treatment

$ 8.05
$ 10.28
$ 7.55
$ 10.67
$ 7.99
$ 9.85
Cost per treatment
$ 7.69
$ 6.82
$ 11.88
$ 11.41
$ 6.77
Cost per treatment
$ 1.96
$ 1.95
$ 2.52

Suggested Treatment Price

$200 - $250
$200 - $250
$150 - $200
$200 - $250
$100-$150
$200 - $250

Suggested Treatment Price

$200 - $250
$325-$355
$200 - $355
$325 - $355
$100-$150

Suggested Treatment Price

$20-$50
$40-$70
$20 - $50



Elevate
Aromablend
Coconut / Body Oil
Facial Cleanser
Phyto-Intense / Gel Exfoliant
Rose Quartz / Uplifting Body Oil
Soothing Sapphire / Face & Body Mist
Rhassoul-Neem / Face Mask
Emerald-Algae / Face Mask
Herbal Shea Butter / Face & Body Moisturizer
Soothing Relief Balm / Face & Body Moisturizer
Rose Tonic / Face & Body Mist
Emerald Sun / Hydrosol Serum
Phyto-Infusion / Facial Serum
Phyto / Eye Cream
Facial Oil Moisturizer
Golden Lip Balm / Antioxidant Moisturizer
Eshin / Scalp & Hair Serum
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist
Total Cost

Radiance
Aromablend
Coconut / Body Oil
Facial Cleanser
Phyto-Intense / Gel Exfoliant
Ruby Goji / Face Mask
Rose Tonic / Face & Body Mist
Herbal Shea Butter / Face & Body Moisturizer
Rhassoul-Crystal / Face & Body Exfoliant
Phyto-Cleanse / Facial Cleansing Qil
Soothing Sapphire / Face & Body Mist
Face Mask
Rose Quartz / Uplifting Body Qil
Soothing Relief Balm / Face & Body Moisturizer
Emerald Sun / Hydrosol Serum
Phyto-Infusion / Facial Serum
Phyto / Eye Cream
Facial Oil Moisturizer
Golden Lip Balm / Antioxidant Moisturizer
Eshin / Scalp & Hair Serum
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist
Total Cost

SKU

152PM
182P2M
011PM
021PM
121P2M
062PM
074PM
073PM
123P2M
049PM
061PM
030PM
031PM
055PM
045PM
057PM
200PM
060PM

SKU

152PM
182P2M
011PM
021PM
071PM
061PM
123P2M
020PM
015PM
062PM
073PM
121P2M
049PM
030PM
031PM
055PM
045PM
057PM
200PM
060PM

Size ml

15
3785
480
100
3785
100
250
250
3785
250
100
100
50
30
50
15
480
200

Size ml

15
3785
480
100
250
100
3785
250
100
100
250
3785
250
100
50
30
50
15
480
200

Wholesale
price
$ 46.00
$ 160.00
$ 60.00
$ 50.00
$ 295.00
$ 32.00
$ 70.00
$ 70.00
$ 230.00
$ 67.00
$ 32.00
$ 60.00
$ 90.00
$ 45.00
$ 33.00
$ 14.00
$ 99.00
$ 46.00

Wholesale
price
$ 46.00
$ 160.00
$ 60.00
$ 50.00
$ 70.00
$ 32.00
$ 230.00
$ 50.00
$ 29.00
$ 32.00
$ 70.00
$ 295.00
$ 67.00
$ 60.00
$ 90.00
$ 45.00
$ 33.00
$ 14.00
$ 99.00
$ 46.00

ml per
treatment
0.1
1.5
3

ml per
treatment
0.1
15

Facial Treatments

No. of
treatments
150
2523
160
100
1893
200
36
125
631
63
100
200
167
150
250
150
160
200

No. of
treatments
150
2523
160
100
31
100
631
125
200
200
36
1893
63
200
167
150
250
150
160
200

Cost per
treatment
$ 0.31
$ 0.06
$ 0.38
$ 0.50
$ 0.16
$ 0.16
$ 1.96
$ 0.56
$ 0.36
$ 1.07
$ 0.32
$ 0.30
$ 0.54
$ 0.30
$ 0.13
$ 0.09
$ 0.62
$ 0.23
$ 8.05

Cost per
treatment
$ 0.31
$ 0.06
$ 0.38
$ 0.50
$ 2.24
$ 0.32
$ 0.36
$ 0.40
$ 0.15
$ 0.16
$ 1.96
$ 0.16
$ 1.07
$ 0.30
$ 0.54
$ 0.30
$ 0.13
$ 0.09
$ 0.62
$ 0.23
$ 10.28



Celestial

Aromablend

Coconut / Body 0il

Facial Cleanser

Crystal / Cleansing Exfoliant

Rose Tonic / Face & Body Mist
Soothing Sapphire / Face & Body Mist

Soothing Relief Balm / Face & Body Moisturizer

Radiance / Face Mask

Celestial Silk / Light Moisture Lotion
Emerald Sun / Hydrosol Serum

Radiant Light / Facial Serum

Emerald / Eye Gel

Facial Oil Moisturizer

Golden Lip Balm / Antioxidant Moisturizer
Eshin / Scalp & Hair Serum

Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist

Balance

Aromablend

Coconut / Body 0il

Facial Cleanser

Crystal / Cleansing Exfoliant
Rhassoul-Neem / Face Mask

Rose Tonic / Face & Body Mist
Garnet / Grounding Body Oil
Soothing Sapphire / Face & Body Mist
Emerald-Algae / Face Mask

Rose Quartz / Uplifting Body Oil

Ruby Goji / Face Mask

Amethyst/ Calming Body Oil
Emerald Sun / Hydrosol Serum
Phyto-Infusion / Facial Serum

Phyto / Eye Cream

Facial Oil Moisturizer

Golden Lip Balm / Antioxidant Moisturizer
Eshin / Scalp & Hair Serum

Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist

Total Cost

Total Cost

SKU

152PM
182P2M
011PM
013PM
061PM
062PM
049PM
072PM
136PM
030PM
032PM
056PM
045PM
057PM
200PM
060PM

SKU

152PM
182P2M
011PM
013PM
074PM
061PM
123P2M
062PM
073PM
121P2M
071PM
120P2M
030PM
031PM
055PM
045PM
057PM
200PM
060PM

Size ml

15
3785
480
250
100
100
250
250
480
100
50
30
50
15
480
200

Size ml

15
3785
480
250
250
100
3785
100
250
3785
250
3785
100
50
30
50
15
480
200

Wholesale
price
$ 46.00
$ 160.00
$ 60.00
$ 43.00
$ 32.00
$ 32.00
$ 67.00
$ 75.00
$ 50.00
$ 60.00
$ 58.00
$ 41.00
$ 33.00
$ 14.00
$ 99.00
$ 46.00

Wholesale
price
$ 46.00
$ 160.00
$ 60.00
$ 43.00
$ 61.00
$ 32.00
$ 295.00
$ 32.00
$ 70.00
$ 295.00
$ 70.00
$ 295.00
$ 60.00
$ 90.00
$ 45.00
$ 33.00
$ 14.00
$ 99.00
$ 46.00

ml per
treatment
0.1
1.5
3
5
1
0.5
4
5
2.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.2
0.1
3
1

ml per
treatment
0.1
1.5

No. of
treatments
150
2523
160
50
100
200
63
50
192
200
100

250
150
160
200

No. of
treatments
150
2523
160
50
36
100
1893
200
36
1893
31
1893
200
167
150
250
150
160
200

Cost per
treatment
$ 0.31
$ 0.06
$ 0.38
$ 0.86
$ 0.32
$ 0.16
$ 1.07
$ 1.50
$ 0.26
$ 0.30
$ 0.58
$ 0.68
$ 0.13
$ 0.09
$ 0.62
$ 0.23
$ 7.55

Cost per
treatment
$ 0.31
$ 0.06
$ 0.38
$ 0.86
$ 1.7
$ 0.32
$ 0.16
$ 0.16
$ 1.96
$ 0.16
$ 2.24
$ 0.16
$ 0.30
$ 0.54
$ 0.30
$ 0.13
$ 0.09
$ 0.62
$ 0.23
$ 10.67



Transient

Aromablend

Coconut / Body 0il

Facial Cleanser

Phyto-Intense / Gel Exfoliant

Crystal / Cleansing Exfoliant
Soothing Sapphire / Face & Body Mist

Soothing Relief Balm / Face & Body Moisturizer

Face Mask

Rose Tonic / Face & Body Mist

Rose Quartz / Uplifting Body Oil

Emerald Sun / Hydrosol Serum
Phyto-Infusion / Facial Serum

Phyto / Eye Cream

Facial Oil Moisturizer

Golden Lip Balm / Antioxidant Moisturizer
Eshin / Scalp & Hair Serum

Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist

The Gent

Aromablend

Coconut / Body Oil

Shave Gelé / Cleanser & Shaving Gel
Phyto-Intense / Gel Exfoliant

Ruby Goji / Face Mask

Rose Tonic / Face & Body Mist

Shea Mineral Salt / Nourishing Body Scrub
Phyto-Cleanse / Facial Cleansing Oil
Rhassoul-Crystal / Face & Body Exfoliant
Soothing Sapphire / Face & Body Mist
Face Mask

Garnet / Grounding Body Oil

After Shave / Hydrosol Serum
Moisturizer / Facial Oil

Emerald / Eye Gel

Golden Lip Balm / Antioxidant Moisturiser
Eshin / Scalp & Hair Serum

Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist

Total Cost

Total Cost

SKU

152PM
182P2M
011PM
021PM
013PM
062PM
049PM
073PM
061PM
121P2M
030PM
031PM
055PM
045PM
057PM
200PM
060PM

SKU

152PM
182P2M
080PM
021PM
071PM
061PM
130P2M
015PM
020PM
062PM
074PM
123P2M
081PM
082PM
056PM
057PM
200PM
060PM

Size ml

15
3785
480
100
250
100
250
250
100
3785
100
50
30
50
15
480
200

Size ml

15
3785
480
100
250
100
3785
100
250
100
250
3785
100
50
30
15
480
200

Wholesale
price
$ 46.00
$ 160.00
$ 60.00
$ 50.00
$ 43.00
$ 32.00
$ 67.00
$ 70.00
$ 32.00
$ 295.00
$ 60.00
$ 90.00
$ 45.00
$ 33.00
$ 14.00
$ 99.00
$ 46.00

Wholesale
price
46.00
160.00
60.00
50.00
70.00
32.00
230.00
29.00
50.00
32.00
70.00
295.00
41.00
42.00
41.00
14.00
99.00
46.00

ml per
treatment
0.1
1.5

ml per
treatment
0.1
1.5
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No. of
treatments
150
2523
160
100
50
200
63
36
100
1893
200
167
150
250
150
160
200

No. of
treatments
150
2523
160
100
42
50
631
200
125
200
36
1893
200
25
150
150
160
200

Cost per
treatment
$ 0.31
$ 0.06
$ 0.38
$ 0.50
$ 0.86
$ 0.16
$ 1.07
$ 1.96
$ 0.32
$ 0.16
$ 0.30
$ 0.54
$ 0.30
$ 0.13
$ 0.09
$ 0.62
$ 0.23
$ 7.99

Cost per
treatment
$ 0.31
$ 0.06
$ 0.38
$ 0.50
$ 1.68
$ 0.64
$ 0.36
$ 0.15
$ 0.40
$ 0.16
$ 1.96
$ 0.16
$ 0.21
$ 1.68
$ 0.27
$ 0.09
$ 0.62
$ 0.23
$ 9.85



Transcend

Aromablend

Amethyst / Body & Massage Oil
Rose Quartz / Body & Massage Oil
Carnelian / Body & Massage Oil
Garnet / Body & Massage Oil
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist

Total Cost

Recover
Aromablend
Recovery / CBD Herbal Body 0il
Lapis / Soothing Body Oil
Eshin / Hair & Scalp Serum
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist
Total Cost

Quench
Aromablend
Shea Mineral Salt/ Nourishing Body Scrub
Honey-Avocado / Mask
Sapphire Facial Cleanser
Rose Tonic / Face & Body Mist
Herbal Shea Butter / Face & Body Moisturizer
Eshin / Hair & Scalp Serum
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist
Total Cost

SKU

152PM
120P2M
121P2M
122P2M
123P2M
060PM

SKU

152PM
181PM
181PM
160PM
060PM

SKU

152PM
101P2M
184P2M
011PM
061PM
130P2M
160PM
060PM

Size ml

15
3785
3785
3785
3785

200

Size ml

15
3785
3784

480
200

Size ml

15
3785
3785

480
100
3785
480
200

Wholesale
price

46.00
295.00
295.00
295.00
295.00

46.00

Wholesale
price

$ 46.00

$ 420.00

$ 295.00

$ 99.00

$ 46.00

Wholesale
price
46.00
230.00
280.00
60.00
32.00
230.00
99.00
46.00

P A A A PO A A

ml per
treatment
0.1
15
25
15
30
2

ml per
treatment
0.1
30
30
3
1

ml per
treatment
0.1
50
50
5
1
50
3
1

Body Treatments

No. of
treatments
150
252
151
252
126
100

No. of
treatments
150
126
126
160
200

No. of
treatments
150
76
76
96
100
76
160
200

Cost per
treatment

0.31

117

1.95

1.47

2.34

0.46

7.69
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Cost per
treatment

0.31

3.33

2.34

0.62

0.23

6.82
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Cost per
treatment
$ 0.31
$ 3.04
$ 3.70
$ 0.63
$ 0.32
$ 3.04
$ 0.62
$ 0.23
$ 11.88



Cleanse
Aromablend
Energize / Herbal Body Oil
Carnelian / Body & Massage Oil
Detox / Body Wrap
Eshin / Hair & Scalp Serum
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist
Total Cost

Revival
Aromablend
Altitude / Wash
Shea Mineral Salt / Nourishing Body Scrub
Phyto-Cleanse / Facial Cleansing Oil
Golden Balm / Face & Body Moisturizer
Face Mask
Soothing Silk / Moisturizing Lotion
Eshin / Hair & Scalp Serum
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist
Total Cost

SKU

152PM
112P2M
122P2M
183PM
160PM
060PM

SKU

152PM
091PM
101P2M
015PM
131PM
073PM
135PM
160PM
060PM

Size ml

15
3785
3785
3785

480
200

Size ml

15
480
3785
100
480
250
480
480
200

Wholesale
price
46.00
405.00
295.00
260.00
99.00
46.00

Wholesale
price
$ 46.00
$ 40.00
$ 230.00
$ 29.00
$ 60.00
$ 70.00
$ 50.00
$ 99.00
$ 46.00

ml per
treatment
0.1
50
30
50
3
1

ml per
treatment
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No. of
treatments
150
76
126
76
160
200

No. of
treatments
150
96
757
50
50
25
160
160
200

Cost per
treatment
$ 0.31
$ 5.35
$ 1.47
$ 3.43
$ 0.62
$ 0.23
$ 11.41

Cost per
treatment

0.31

0.42

0.30

0.58

1.20

2.80

0.31

0.62

0.23

6.77
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Grace SKU
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist 060PM
Phyto-Intense / Gel Exfoliant 021PM
Ruby Goji / Face Mask 071PM
Rose Quartz / Uplifting Body Oil 121P2M
Total Cost
Soul SKU
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist 060PM
Ormus Bath / Ancient Mineral Salts 090P2M
Amethyst / Calming Body Oil 120P2M
Rosemary-Sage / Cleanisng Body Scrub 100PM
Honey-Avocado / Mask 184P2M
Herbal Shea Butter / Face & Body Moisturizer 130P2M
Total Cost
Eshin SKU
Aromablend 152PM
Coconut / Body Oil 182P2M
Eshin / Hair & Scalp Serum 200PM
Ormus Myst / Face & Body Mist 060PM

Size ml

200

100

250
3785

Size ml

200
3785
3785

480
3785
3785

Size ml

15
3785
480
200

Wholesale
price

$ 46.00

$ 50.00

$ 70.00

$ 295.00

Wholesale
price

46.00
180.00
295.00

43.00
280.00
230.00

P A P A

Wholesale
price
46.00
160.00
99.00
46.00

P A oA P

ml per
treatment

2
1
3
2

ml per
treatment
2
3
2

—

3
0
3

ml per
treatment
0.1
3
9
1

Enhancements

No. of
treatments
100
100
83
1893

No. of
treatments
100
1262
1893
160
379
1262

No. of
treatments
150
1262
53
200

Cost per
treatment
0.46
0.50
0.84
0.16
1.96
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Cost per
treatment

0.46

0.14

0.16

0.27

0.74

0.18

1.95
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Cost per
treatment
0.31
0.13
1.86
0.23
2.52
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